SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
ROD SEAL PNRS010
Features:
Piston seal PNPS007 is a U cup type piston seal made of highly abrasion resistant polyurethane having very thin outer
contact lip suitable for low pressure pneumatic application.

SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
All edges should be smooth HOUSING DESIGN PNRS 010
and burr free.
H 2 +0.5
+0.2  b
-0.1
H 1  30° b 1
30°
R
1  C
    20°
Ø DN H10    Ø dN f 9  Ø DS
OUR STANDARD  SIZE LIST
dN f9 DN H10 b b1 DS H2 H1 R ITEM CODE
12 22 10.5 7 24 13 7.7 1 PNRS-10-0120-0220-105
14 24 10.5 7 26 13 7.7 1 PNRS-10-0140-0240-105
16 26 10.5 7 28 13 7.7 1 PNRS-10-0160-0260-105
18 28 10.5 7 30 13 7.7 1 PNRS-10-0180-0280-105
20 30 10.5 7 32 13 7.7 1 PNRS-10-0200-0300-105
22 32 10.5 7.3 35 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0220-0320-105
25 35 10.5 7.3 38 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0250-0350-105
30 40 10.5 7.3 43 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0300-0400-105
32 42 10.5 7.3 45 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0320-0420-105
35 45 10.5 7.3 48 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0350-0450-105
40 50 10.5 7.3 53 13 8 1 PNRS-10-0400-0500-105
50 60 10.5 7.7 64 13 8.6 1.8 PNRS-10-0500-0600-105